
Nationale Middel - De Lieteberg
Zutendaal 23.2.2025

Omega

Noore SELS
hamok
Course : D-14
Distance : 2870m
Time : 0:28:54 (10'04"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Yseline CANART 0:46:01

1. 164 00:03:40 434m 8'27"/km
2. 178 00:03:45 00:07:25 222m 16'54"/km
3. 146 00:01:47 00:09:12 213m 8'22"/km
4. 141 00:03:27 00:12:39 209m 16'30"/km
5. 148 00:03:38 00:16:17 320m 11'21"/km
6. 149 00:02:46 00:19:03 196m 14'07"/km
7. 133 00:04:28 00:23:31 446m 10'01"/km
8. 170 00:01:43 00:25:14 182m 9'26"/km
9. 140 00:01:12 00:26:26 141m 8'31"/km

10. 165 00:02:05 00:28:31 269m 7'45"/km
11. 999 00:00:23 00:28:54 104m 3'41"/km
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